
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC; Legal Seq= 3;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202105190002
46280

05/19/2021
09:53:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BLANK
PATRICIA H

Instr
#:20140507000
137190

Other:SEE
INST

202110140005
01050

10/14/2021
01:53:50

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GLASS
BERNICE

0 0 Instr
#:20161004000
362820

Other:SEE
INST

202202080000
57180

02/08/2022
02:29:08

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LANGNER
SUSAN
DANIELLE

0 0 Instr
#:20180302000
068290

Other:SEE
INST

202304050000
95310

04/05/2023
02:28:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GLASS
BERNICE

0 0 Instr
#:20161004000
362820

Other:SEE
INST

202304070000
98460

04/07/2023
01:56:01

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LACKEY
KEVIN B

Other:SEE
INST

202403220000
79190

03/22/2024
02:56:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLDEN
MATTHEW G

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


