Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202105190002 46280	05/19/2021 09:53:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BLANK PATRICIA H					Instr #:20140507000 137190	Other:SEE INST
202110140005 01050	10/14/2021 01:53:50	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GLASS BERNICE			0	0	Instr #:20161004000 362820	Other:SEE INST
202202080000 57180	02/08/2022 02:29:08	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LANGNER SUSAN DANIELLE			0	0	Instr #:20180302000 068290	Other:SEE INST
202304050000 95310	04/05/2023 02:28:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GLASS BERNICE			0	0	Instr #:20161004000 362820	Other:SEE INST
202304070000 98460	04/07/2023 01:56:01	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LACKEY KEVIN B						Other:SEE INST
202403220000 79190	03/22/2024 02:56:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLDEN MATTHEW G			0	0		Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST